

# ART, ANTIQUE & JEWELRY SHOW

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

**BALTIMORE CONVENTION CENTER** | One West Pratt Street, Baltimore, MD 21201

Media Contact: Kelsi Hartmann | Executive Director of Communications | Kelsi@palmbeachshow.com | 561.822.5440

# Palm Beach Show Group Announces Charitable Addition to the Baltimore Show Proudly Partnering with Alex's Lemonade Stand Foundation

AUGUST 29 - SEPTEMBER 1, 2019 • Labor Day Weekend



## Fighting Childhood Cancer One Cup at a Time!

(Baltimore, Maryland – August 13, 2019) – Going on its 39th year, the Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show anticipates its return to the Inner Harbor at the Baltimore Convention Center over Labor Day Weekend, August 29 - September 1, 2019. As the largest summer collectors' event, the Baltimore Show looks forward to welcoming back hundreds of international exhibitors and 30,000 attendees – and now, all while supporting a cause.

This year, visitors of the Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show will have the chance to shop while supporting **Alex's Lemonade Stand Foundation (ALSF)** and the Palm Beach Show Group's efforts in raising funds to help find a cure for Childhood Cancer. Contributions will be collected <u>online</u> on our dedicated donation page as well as at the Show's new Baltimore Lemonade Bar & Lounge where patrons can donate directly to ALSF.

Alex's Lemonade Stand Foundation shares the vision of their founder and creator, <u>Alexandra "Alex" Scott</u> — a cure for all children with cancer. As stated on their website, ALSF's mission is to "change the lives of children with cancer through funding impactful research, raising awareness, supporting families, and empowering everyone to help cure childhood cancer."

For More Information About ALSF: <a href="https://www.alexslemonade.org/">https://www.alexslemonade.org/</a>

The Palm Beach Show Group is excited to bring a charitable component to the Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show for the first time in many years. "We are thrilled to have partnered with Alex's Lemonade Stand Foundation this year and look forward to raising funds to help find a cure for childhood cancers through our shows philanthropic efforts," stated **Jaime Kantor**, the COO of the Palm Beach Show Group. Cancer has affected everyone, whether it be directly or indirectly, and we believe that bringing a humanitarian aspect to the art, antique & jewelry show is our way of giving back to those impacted.

# PALM BEACH SHOW GROUP



# ART, ANTIQUE & JEWELRY SHOW

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## **BALTIMORE CONVENTION CENTER** | One West Pratt Street, Baltimore, MD 21201

Media Contact: Kelsi Hartmann | Executive Director of Communications | Kelsi@palmbeachshow.com | 561.822.5440

The Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show returns to the Baltimore Convention Center over Labor Day weekend, August 29 - September 1, 2019.

#### 2019 Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show

August 29 – September 1, 2019

Thursday, August 29 12 pm - 7 pm Friday, August 30 11 am - 7 pm Saturday, August 31 11 am - 7 pm Sunday, September 1 11 am - 6 pm

Tickets: \$20 per person (each ticket is good for all 4 show days)

Baltimore Convention Center One West Pratt Street Baltimore, MD 21201

For More Information: www.BaltimoreSummerShow.com or 561.822.5440

### XXX

### About the Palm Beach Show Group

Palm Beach Show Group is the leading full-service show production company in the world, specializing in fine art, antique & jewelry shows. The Palm Beach Show Group produces high-end events that create unique meeting places for collectors, art advisors, museum curators, interior designers and dealers.

The Palm Beach Show Group produces shows in major cities throughout the United States:

Baltimore Art, Antique & Jewelry Show	Aug. 29-Sept. 1, 2019
Baltimore Fine Craft Show	Aug. 29-Sept. 1, 2019
New York City Jewelry & Watch Show	October 25–28, 2019
LA Art Show	February 5-9, 2020
The Palm Beach Show	February 13–18, 2020
Palm Beach Fine Craft Show	February 14–16, 2020
Naples Art, Antique & Jewelry Show	February 21-25, 2020

For more information, visit <u>www.palmbeachshowgroup.com</u>

# PALM BEACH SHOW GROUP